Contact data of hundreds of thousands of Zionists
Fear, fright and fury will be your fair share of living in the occupied territories of Palestine.
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username
27840 facebook_user_100001768675619
113525 jorpiper94
6971 kimdellinger9
89745 veredmekler
212004 facebook_user_100000482040312
68727 facebook_user_100003309093924
63009 facebook_user_1275676641
88811 toula__p
140525 facebook_user_1041450239
243026 ellebeaumont
87354 taniialtamiranda5
154400 facebook_user_612570558
87340 facebook_user_100001193188232
104137 dakokopuffs
144829 facebook_user_617810379
139622 facebook_user_100000984724215
60143 facebook_user_100001528202599
139184 facebook_user_100000516857645
92192 facebook_user_100004394434044
24691 lanaweinberg
196186 facebook_user_100001587525655
81321 facebook_user_100001147650562
78243 facebook_user_100000288865610
127853 facebook_user_100000580085168
52044 facebook_user_583654677
223743 stephanieroseschuman
249717 nannettelofts
250397 tpamplin
41147 alinafhodoroaba
55605 facebook_user_100004557932910
187600 jennifercossaboom1
179787 amousingcatrine
172643 shannoncampbell5095
48722 facebook_user_100004714512317
229092 cohlsworld

TAACT nmria

first_name
Luli
Jordan
Kim
Vered
Stephanie
Lizzy
Karla
Toula
Adriana
Elle

Tanii
Jeanine
Tania
Dakota
Carlita
Zuhoor
Jessi
Yvette
Alayra
Lana
Patricia
Rossy
Patty
Ramida
Einat
Stephanie-Rose
Nannette
Thirkield
Alina
Glena
Jennifer
Amousing
Shannon
Corey
Cohl

Aarina

last_name

Mar

Piper
Gibson-Dellinger
Mekler

Pereira
Swimmer
Mohammed
Rose
Ruiz-Maldonado
Beaumont
Altamiranda
Mahone
Pedroni
Alexandra
Cuevas

Kabish
Cahuantzi

Fox

Moreninha
Weinberg
Xhares

Barajas
Phurmsakul
Phothongma
Schreiber Yaakubovic
Parker
Lofts
Pamplin
Hodoroaba
Xan
Cossaboom
Catrine

Campbell
Dill

facebook_id

password email
inesita215@gmail.com
jorpiper94@gmail.com

kimcrum1979@yahoo.com

nutela_v@hotmail.com

1.00002E+14

1E+14
1140534653
1E+14
1.00003E+14
1275676641

swlmmer_81@yahoo.com
karla_mohammed@ymail.com
toula__p@hotmail.co.uk
avmrangel@msn.com
everlivingelle@gmail.com
tanii_altamiranda@hotmail.com
jeanine.mahone@gmail.com
pedronitania@libero.it
dakota_al3xandra@hotmail.com
desquiciada_666@hotmail.com
zozofiory@yahoo.com
babii_traviesal4@yahoo.com
yvettef68@gmail.com
alayra.barbosa@hotmail.com
dewdrop_1313@yahoo.com
spaxhares@hotmail.com
rossybarajas@live.com
patty_mickey_notty@hotmail.com
namchai_4ever@hotmail.com
einatys@hotmail.com
pumpkers89@yahoo.com
ncr320@gmail.com
thirkieldp2000@yahoo.com
alina_robert_f@yahoo.com
chawan174299 @gmail.com
degracefamily@rogers.com
fcarter@muskegoneschool.net
tinkerbellsc63@hotmail.com
mizdill420@gmail.com
cohlsworld@gmail.com

1041450239
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612570558
1.00001E+14
1168700010
617810379
1.00001E+14
1.00002E+14
1.00001E+14
1.00004E+14
1263546893
1.00002E+14
1.00001E+14
1E+14
1.00001E+14
583654677
1442703565

1E+14
1.00005E+14
728851751
1.00001E+14
1.00006E+14
1.00005E+14
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stephaniepereira.s.dosanjos@gmail.com

date_joined
09:06.2
41:55.4
34:49.8
40:17.4
20:22.7
25:51.8
35:11.5
14:17.3
54:233
59:11.8
38:06.8
07:58.9
05:39.1
56:56.6
58:49.4
30:41.9
40:13.9
00:17.4
46:10.2
20:00.4
55:27.2
36:40.4
52:40.8
36:26.2
34:37.6
57:37.3
57:45.1
28:23.9
17:41.8
04:12.3
25:05.9
25:05.7
46:05.5
31:53.3
35:47.9
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